CUSTOM AND SUPPORT
PACKAGE OPTIONS
THAT MEET YOUR
EXACTING NEEDS
Fast, responsive service
on high-quality products
ARINC 404/600 modular trays
RUGGED HARDWARE

SS = short (14.95” overall)
SL = long (20.08” overall)
ORDER GUIDES
Tray style
02 = 1⁄4
03 = 3⁄8
04 = 1⁄2
06 = 3⁄4
08 = 1
12 = 1 1⁄2
Front hold-down
TL = torque limiting
SL = self-locking
WO = without
TS = thumbscrew
Rear guide pin
GP = guide pin
WO = without
3rd connector type
A = DPXA
B = DPXB
2 = DPX2
3 = DPX3
4 = DPX4
5 = DPX2-33
2nd connector type
A = DPXA
B = DPXB
2 = DPX2
3 = DPX3
4 = DPX4
5 = DPX2-33
Connector type
A = DPXA
B = DPXB
2 = DPX2
3 = DPX3
4 = DPX4
5 = DPX2-33
Contact us if fan or shock vibration isolators are required. We will generate a part number based on the configuration you select.
Front hold-down
SL = self-locking
TL = torque limiting
WO = without
Connector configuration
A = Single, centered
B = Dual, side-by-side
C = Dual, over/under
D = Triple, triangle
Equipment length
S = short
L = long
Tray length
S = short
L = long
Connector plate
height
S = short
T = tall
Fan configuration
0 = No fan
1 = 115 VAC, 400 Hz
2 = 28 VDC
3 = 115 VAC, 60 Hz
Tray shell
configuration
D = metering plate
       and seal
F = flat bottom with
      oval cutout
Air plenum configuration
A = no plenum
B = rear mounted (long tray)